Public Service Commissionof Yazoo City

Press Release

Steven Hinson named CFO at Public Service Commission of Yazoo City

Current Manager of Finance and Administration is recognized by the PSCYC Board of Commissioners

Yazoo City, May 23, 2023

Mr. Steven Hinson has been recognized by the PSCYC Board of Commissioners as Chief Financial Officer in recognition of his work as their Manager of Finance and Administration over the past five years.

Hinson is a Certified Public Accountant and has extensive experience in finance and accounting and, along with past management positions, he is well prepared for his work in municipal utility financial management and control.

Steven is a native of Yazoo City, graduating from Yazoo County High School, and he was a President's List scholar at Mississippi State University with bachelor's and master's degrees in accounting and taxation.

Hinson will be joining PSCYC's incoming Chief Executive Officer, Mr. Dennis McFee, to make a formidable management team for Yazoo City's Municipal Utility.